TTRAVEL - Month Date, 2022 - Monthly Meeting

School

Activity

Destination

Location

Date

Cost to
Student

Travel by: |Trip ID

BEHS
BEHS
BEHS
NBHS
BEHS

Volleyball
\Volleyball
_ Golf (boys/girls)
Football

Volleyball

'KY County Day High School

__North Oldham High School

Golf Courses of Kenton County
Holy Cross High School

 Fern Creek High School

 Louisville, KY

__ Goshen, KY o
Independence, KY 8/23-8/24/2024
Shively, kY
Louisville, KY

. 8/20/2024

18/22/2024

18/26/2024

| 8/26/2024

50

S0
s

50

_ Commercial R502703
.Commercial R502704
Parent Trans| R502743 |
Commercial R502685

$0  Commercial 'R501705




